
Project Name: TRAFFIC SIGNALIZATION AT HEARN AVE AT BURBANK AVE

Contract No. C02319

Bid Opening:7/30/2025

Business Name Total Bid Amount % Over/Under Estimate

Engineer's Estimate $509,788.00

Mike Brown Electric Co $690,070.00 35.36% OVER

W Bradley Electric, LLC $731,044.00 43.40% OVER

Project Bid Summary

ATTACHMENT 2



Line Description Quantity Unit Estimated Price Estimated Total Price Total Price Total

1 Traffic Signalization at Hearn Ave at Burbank Ave 1 LS 509,788.00$      509,788.00$      690,070.00$   690,070.00$   731,044.00$   731,044.00$   
Totals: 509,788.00$      690,070.00$   731,044.00$   

Engineer's Estimate W Bradley Electric, LLCMike Brown Electric Co.

Project Bid Abstract


